BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

APPROVE THE ISSUANCE OF REVENUE OBLIGATIONS BY THE CALIFORNIA ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY FOR THE BENEFIT OF CARDIFF ORTHODOX
HOUSING FOUNDATION AND/OR A SUCCESSOR ENTITY IN AN AGGREGATE MAXIMUM STATED PRINCIPAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $25,000,000.00 (DISTRICT:

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |3

- Resolution

ATTACHMENTS: - Notice of Public Hearing

ORIGINATING DEPT:  |Office of Financial Planning

Approval Signature Signature Verification

—47(4" Amy Thompson
Amy Pompson (Nov 6, 2025 16:44:29 PST)

E-signed 2025-11-06 04:44PM PST
Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-11-06 01:43PM PST
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Droglr (Ng#6, 2025 13:43:01 PST)

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2025-11-06 01:19PM PST
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera (Nov 6, 2025 13:19:45 PST)

Landall . %mﬁ/om Randall Sjoblom
E-signed 2025-11-06 01:27PM PST
Randall.Sjoblom@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2025-11-06 03:24PM PST
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

% Samantha Weisman

Samantha Weisman (Nov 6, 2025 14:17:59 PST) )
E-signed 2025-11-06 02:17PM PST
Samantha.Weisman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%%,7 Judy Ying

E-signed 2025-11-06 01:10PM PST
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




